
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1530 Operational Notice of the Development of a Site- Specific Water
Quality Objective for Total Dissolved Solids
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 4, 2025 at 3:15 PM
To: Luis Manzo <DirLands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jeff Tulugak <jtulugak@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Brenda Pilakapsi
<bpilakapsi@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Matthew McDougall (matt.mcdougall@prairiescientific.ca)"
<matt.mcdougall@prairiescientific.ca>, Jonathan Katz <katz@deslaw.ca>, "Haque, Aminul" <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-
cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Wykes,Russell (ECCC)" <Russell.Wykes@ec.gc.ca>,
"EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>, Karen Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Dear Parties, 

As a follow-up to today's teleconference, the Board expects final submission from parties by April 2, 2025. Agnico Eagle
January 29, 2025 submission in response to second round of comments can be found at the following link, it is too large to
attach,:

https://public.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-
MEA1530%20Agnico/3%20TECH/G%20MODIFICATIONS/2024/

Thank you,

Richard

On Mon, Feb 17, 2025 at 9:10 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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